Receipt Date :Assessment No. :

Name of the Assessee :

Holding No :

Ward No : Locality/Street :

SRI SOUMITRA SUR & ORS

126

19 G.C. GHOSH ROAD

1202901490548

2024-2025/O/28517

09/09/202422238Old. No.:

Bill Receipt No. : 

Assessee Id :  1490548 

Received the sum of Rs. 39646.00 (in words) RUPEES  THIRTY-NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY-SIX ONLY

on account of property tax and surcharge as detailed below :

Year (Others)

2020-2021 - 4

2020-2021 - 4

Total 

Amount

4th Qtr 

Amount

3rd Qtr 

Amount

2nd Qtr 

Amount

1st Qtr 

Amount

Details of Arrear Received (Year wise) Current (2024-2025)